
Permit Name Contractor Electrician Plumber Project Issue Date Valuation Parcel Number Fee
27-07012 John & Linda Jones Living Trust Baker Construction TBD TBD Pole building 2/27/2026 175,000.00$       07000-10362-341-12 576.00$      
27-11011 Bialas, Lawrence Perry Bialas Scott Koch N/A Garage 2/5/2026 80,000.00$         11000-10161-314-00 179.52$      
27-02010 Wieczorek, Curtis Ryan Allen C & D Electric Mitchell Plumbing pole building & shouse 1/30/2026 800,000.00$       02000-10162-274-00 768.00$      
27-09009 Blum, Richard & Marievic Quality Homes Rose Electric Rose Electric Residence & garage 1/13/2026 540,000.00$       09033-10260-003-00 1,882.80$   
27-09008 Baier, Leon & Jane Self N/A N/A Pole shed 12/2/2025 3,700.00$           09154-10260-001-00 150.00$      
27-09007 Stolp, Shelby & Nick Kirkpatrick M1 Construction, LLC TT Electric N/A garage 11/17/2025 175,000.00$       09232-10260-001-00 288.00$      
27-10006 Miiller, Robert Ethan Coop Lumber Self TBD Pole building for shop 11/7/2025 220,000.00$       10045-10160-001-00 240.00$      
27-09005 Nebelsick, Chris Self N/A N/A Deck 10/22/2025 7,000.00$           09000-10260-162-25 150.00$      
27-03004 Zens, Alan & Debra Ryan Baker Morgan Electric Zach Scott Addition to pole building 10/21/2025 80,000.00$         03000-10361-272-10 190.08$      
27-12003 Larson, Shannon Summit Contracting Jay Linke N/A Grain bin 10/20/2025 84,000.00$         12000-10262-132-00 162.00$      
27-10002 Nesheim, Brian Self Aaron Gerlach N/A Addition to pole building 10/17/2025 22,000.00$         10000-10160-123-00 150.00$      
27-09001 Brummett, Dustin Summit Contracting Summit Contracting Dakota Plumbing Pole building for shop 10/9/2025 260,000.00$       09143-10260-009-00 274.56$      

2,446,700.00$    5,010.96$   


